
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #76 - On 03/20/2026 at 20:00:00 - Level HK-Bantam (U15) - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Paul Carrière (Amos)

Lac Simon Algonquin Braves

4 # Player
0 Banc
0 KEYDON MOWATT
0 CHAD PENOSWAY
1 Jordin Pétiguay
4 KONNAN AWASHISH
8 GERVAIS JR CHAICHAI
11 Hayley Ottawa
11 Keyston Robert-Hunter
12 MADISSON PENOSWAY
19 EMMANUEL CHEEZO
33 Ryan Penosway
55 DELPHIS RATT
63 Sheldon Awashish
71 NEWTON DUMONT
76 MICHEL CHEEZO
88 BRITNEY POUCACHICHE
91 MAUREENA MOUSHOOM

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
0 03:26 P2
63 06:38 P2
33 PP 8 05:11 P3
8 PP 33 05:23 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
11 A22 02:41 P1
76 A53 08:18 P1
19 A22 02:02 P2
19 A52 06:38 P2
91 A48 03:49 P3
91 A48 03:49 P3
91 A47 03:49 P3
88 A48 09:46 P3
88 A48 09:46 P3

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 0

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

00

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 1 0 / 2
Second period 0 / 0 2 / 2
Third period 2 / 6 5 / 5
Total 2 / 7 7 / 9

Pikogan 

7# Player
29 JoAnn Salt
0 Banc
22 FÉLIX KISTABISH
29 Hayden Mowatt
37 TRAVIS CANANASSO
44 Milan Rankin
68 John-Hayden Ruperthouse
76 Landon Ruperthouse
87 CURTIS MOWATT
88 TRAVIS MCDOUGALL
97 JORDAN WABANONIK
99 CALEB CHEEZO

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
0 PP 87 02:49 P1
29 SH 04:01 P1
97 05:35 P1
76 PP 97 09:13 P1
29 97 01:46 P2
29 68 04:18 P2
29 87 09:59 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
87 A22 02:49 P1
88 A48 03:49 P3
87 A47 03:49 P3
88 A48 03:49 P3
29 A56 04:00 P3
99 A48 09:46 P3
99 A48 09:46 P3

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 0

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
JoAnn Salt (#29)

 (#)
0 0

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 2 / 2 1 / 1
Second period 0 / 2 0 / 0
Third period 0 / 5 4 / 6
Total 2 / 9 5 / 7

Supervisors
Officials Name

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
00:00 00:00 0
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